Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
● High Voltage ＆ wide range of capacitance.
● Low loss,high insulation,high frequency ＆ self-healing construction.
● Snubber
● Resonation(AV applicance,Lighting)
ex)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.
For details, please contact our sales representative.

±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
4U6K102□（　） 0.0010 16.0 7.0 11.0
4U6K272□（　） 0.0027 16.0 6.5
12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K122□（　） 0.0012 16.0 7.0 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K152□（　） 0.0015 16.0 7.0 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K182□（　） 0.0018 16.0 7.0 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K222□（　） 0.0022 16.0 6.0 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K332□（　） 0.0033 16.0 7.0 11.5 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K392□（　） 0.0039 16.0 6.0 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K472□（　） 0.0047 16.0 6.5 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K562□（　） 0.0056 16.0 7.0 11.5 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K682□（　） 0.0068 16.0 8.0 13.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K822□（　） 0.0082 16.0 8.5 13.5 12.5±3 or ±5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K103□（　） 0.010 16.0 6.5 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K123□（　） 0.012 16.0 6.5 11.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K153□（　） 0.015 16.0 7.0 11.5 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K183□（　） 0.018 16.0 8.0 13.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K223□（　） 0.022 16.0 8.5 14.5 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K273□（　） 0.027 16.0 9.5 15.5 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K333□（　） 0.033 16.0 10.0 16.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K393□（　） 0.039 16.0 10.5 17.0 12.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K473□（　） 0.047 20.0 9.5 15.5 17.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K563□（　） 0.056 20.0 10.0 16.0 17.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K683□（　） 0.068 20.0 11.0 16.5 17.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K823□（　） 0.082 20.0 11.5 17.5 17.5 B 7.5 0.8
4U6K104□（　） 0.10 20.0 12.5 18.5 17.5 B 7.5 0.8
Type PHS
●Rated Voltage︓1250VDC　Tolerance︓±3%（H）、±5%（J）
※ □︓Capacitance tolerance code
( )︓Lead wire type

Tol.
（%）
±3 or ±5
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
4U6A102□（　） 0.0010 18.0 6.5 12.0
4U6A272□（　） 0.0027 18.0 6.0
15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A122□（　） 0.0012 18.0 6.5 12.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A152□（　） 0.0015 18.0 7.0 13.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A182□（　） 0.0018 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A222□（　） 0.0022 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
11.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A332□（　） 0.0033 18.0 6.5 11.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A392□（　） 0.0039 18.0 7.0 11.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A472□（　） 0.0047 18.0 5.5 10.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A562□（　） 0.0056 18.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A682□（　） 0.0068 18.0 6.5 11.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A822□（　） 0.0082 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0±3 or ±5 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A103□（　） 0.010 18.0 8.0 13.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A123□（　） 0.012 18.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A153□（　） 0.015 18.0 9.5 16.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A183□（　） 0.018 18.0 10.5 16.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A223□（　） 0.022 18.0 11.5 17.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A273□（　） 0.027 18.0 12.5 19.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6A333□（　） 0.033 22.5 10.5 16.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6A393□（　） 0.039 22.5 11.0 17.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6A473□（　） 0.047 22.5 12.0 29.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6A563□（　） 0.056 22.5 13.0 20.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6A683□（　） 0.068 22.5 14.5 21.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
Type PHS
●Rated Voltage︓1600VDC　Tolerance︓±3%（H）、±5%（J）
※ □︓Capacitance tolerance code
( )︓Lead wire type

±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
4U6R102□（　） 0.0010 18.0 6.5 12.0±3 or ±5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R122□（　） 0.0012 18.0 6.5 12.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R152□（　） 0.0015 18.0 7.0 13.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R182□（　） 0.0018 18.0 7.0 12.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R222□（　） 0.0022 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R272□（　） 0.0027 18.0 8.0 13.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R332□（　） 0.0033 18.0 8.5 14.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R392□（　） 0.0039 18.0 9.0 14.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6R472□（　） 0.0047 22.5 7.0 14.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R562□（　） 0.0056 22.5 7.5 14.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R682□（　） 0.0068 22.5 8.0 15.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R822□（　） 0.0082 22.5 8.5 16.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R103□（　） 0.010 22.5 9.0 16.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R123□（　） 0.012 22.5 10.0 17.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R153□（　） 0.015 22.5 11.0 18.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R183□（　） 0.018 22.5 12.0 19.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R223□（　） 0.022 26.0 11.5 19.0 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R273□（　） 0.027 26.0 12.5 20.0 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R333□（　） 0.033 26.0 14.0 21.0 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R393□（　） 0.039 26.0 15.0 22.0 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R473□（　） 0.047 26.0 16.5 23.5 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6R563□（　） 0.056 26.0 17.5 25.0 22.5 B 15.0 0.8
Type PHS
●Rated Voltage︓2000VDC　Tolerance︓±3%（H）、±5%（J）
※ □︓Capacitance tolerance code
( )︓Lead wire type

（%）
±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
4U6T102□（　） 0.0010 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T122□（　） 0.0012 18.0 6.5 12.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T152□（　） 0.0015 18.0 7.0 13.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T182□（　） 0.0018 18.0 7.5 13.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T222□（　） 0.0022 18.0 8.0 14.0 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T272□（　） 0.0027 18.0 9.0 14.5 15.0 A 15.0 0.8
4U6T332□（　） 0.0033 22.5 7.0 14.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T392□（　） 0.0039 22.5 7.5 14.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T472□（　） 0.0047 22.5 8.0 15.0 20.0±3 or ±5 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T562□（　） 0.0056 22.5 8.5 16.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T682□（　） 0.0068 22.5 9.5 16.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T822□（　） 0.0082 22.5 10.0 17.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T103□（　） 0.010 22.5 11.0 18.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T123□（　） 0.012 22.5 11.5 19.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T153□（　） 0.015 22.5 13.0 20.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T183□（　） 0.018 22.5 13.5 21.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6T223□（　） 0.022 22.5 15.5 22.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
Type PHS
●Rated Voltage︓2500VDC　Tolerance︓±3%（H）、±5%（J）
※ □︓Capacitance tolerance code
( )︓Lead wire type

±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
±3 or ±5
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
4U6U102H（　） 0.0010 22.5 6.5 11.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U122H（　） 0.0012 22.5 7.0 11.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U152H（　） 0.0015 22.5 8.0 13.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U182H（　） 0.0018 22.5 8.5 13.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U222H（　） 0.0022 22.5 8.0 13.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U272H（　） 0.0027 22.5 8.5 15.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U332H（　） 0.0033 22.5 9.0 15.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U392H（　） 0.0039 22.5 10.0 16.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U472H（　） 0.0047 22.5 10.5 17.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U562H（　） 0.0056 22.5 11.5 18.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U682H（　） 0.0068 22.5 12.5 19.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U822H（　） 0.0082 22.5 13.5 20.5 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U103H（　） 0.010 22.5 15.0 22.0 20.0 B 15.0 0.8
4U6U123H（　） 0.012 26.0 14.0 21.0 22.5 B
4U6U153H（　） 0.015 26.0 15.5 22.5 22.5±3 or ±5
0.018 26.0 16.5 24.0
15.0 0.8
B 15.0
22.5 B 15.0 0.8